99

B.—2z.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XII—CROWXN LANDS, SURVEY, AND GOLD FIELDS—continued.

Ttem.

eSS

17
18

19

20
21

22
23

25
26

28
29
30
32
33
34

36
37
38

39

40
41
42

44,
45
48
49
50

OROW N LANDS DEPARTM ENT—continued.

VOTE No. 50—continued.
Tocarn OrrFicEs—continued.
New Plymouth—continued.
Contingencies and Bxtra Clerical Assistance
Patea—

Land Officer, Patea (also Resident Magistrate
£200, Travellmg Allowance £54 15s., and
Sheriff nil)

Olerk, (also Survey Department £87 IOs)

Wellington—

Commissioner of Crown Lands

Commissioner New Zealand Company’s Land
Claims

Chief Clerk

Clerk

Second Clerk

Crown Lands and Forest Ranger

Travelling Expenses of ditto

Messenger

Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance

Napier—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Sheriff
£75, and Immigration Officer £25)

Clerk

Crown Lands and Forest Ranger

Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance

Nelson—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Immigra-
tion Officer £25, and Sherift £50)

Clerk (also Receiver of Land Revenue £150
and Native Reserves £50)

Contingencies, including Extra Clerical Assist-
ance

Crown Lands and Forest Ranger

Travelling Expenses

Receiver of Land Revenue (also Clerk as
above £150, and Native Reserves £50) .

Blenheim—

Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Immigra-
tion Officer £25, Registrar of Births &e.
and Sherift fees)

Clerk

Crown Lands and Forest Ranger

Travelling Expeuses

Contingencies and Advertising

Okmsichzwch———

Commissioner of Crown Lands

Secretary

2 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £150

Crown Grant (lork

Steward of Reserves (also Railway Reserves
£150)

Clerk to Steward of Reserves (also Workmg
Railways £100)

Preparing Crown Grants

Messenger

1878-79.

75

300 O O
200 0 O
87 10 O
600 0 O
400 0 O
400 0 O
250 0 O
180 0 O
175 0 0
75 0 0
120 0 O
300 0 O
300 O O
225 0 O
150 0 O
150 0 O
400 0 O
150 0 0
350 0 O
100 0 O
0 0

0 0

150

320 0 O
250 0 O
100 0 O
50 0 O
100 ¢ O
600 0 O
850 0 O
400 O O
150 0 O
150 0 O
100 0 O
500 0 O
0 0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

