Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XII.—CROWN LANDS, SURVEY, AND GOLD FIELDS—continued.

Item.		1878–79.					
		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	CROWN LANDS DEPARTMENT—continued.						
	VOTE No. 50—continued.						
	LOCAL OFFICES—continued.						
- 1 ha	New Plymouth—continued.	300	0	0			
17	Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance Patea—	000	Ů				
18	Land Officer, Patea (also Resident Magistrate						
	£200, Travelling Allowance £54 15s., and	200	0	o			
19	Sheriff nil) Clerk, (also Survey Department £87 10s.)	87		ŏ			
10	Wellington—	400	^				
20	Commissioner of Crown Lands	600	0	0			
21	Commissioner New Zealand Company's Land Claims	400	0	0			
22	Chief Clerk	400	0	0			
23	Clerk	250	0	0			
24	Second Clerk	180 175	0	0			
$\frac{25}{26}$	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger Travelling Expenses of ditto	75	ŏ	ŏ			
$\frac{20}{27}$	$\mathbf{Messenger}$	120	0	O			
28	Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance	300	0	0			
00	Napier—						
29	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Sheriff £75, and Immigration Officer £25)	300	0	o			
30	Clerk	225	0	0			
31	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	$\frac{150}{150}$	0	0			
32	Contingencies and Extra Clerical Assistance Nelson—	190	U	٧			
33	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Immigra-						
93	tion Officer £25, and Sheriff £50)	400	0	O			
34	Clerk (also Receiver of Land Revenue £150,	150	0	o			
95	and Native Reserves £50) Contingencies, including Extra Clerical Assist-	100	V				
35	ance	350	0	O			
36	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	100	0	0			
37	Travelling Expenses	75	0	0			
38	Receiver of Land Revenue (also Clerk as above £150, and Native Reserves £50)	150	0	0			
	Blenheim—						
39	Commissioner of Crown Lands (also Immigra-			Ì			
	tion Officer £25, Registrar of Births &c.	320	0	0			
40	and Sheriff fees) Clerk	250	ŏ	ŏ			
41	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger	100	0	0			
42	Travelling Expenses	50	0	0			
43	Contingencies and Advertising	100	V	U			
44	Christchurch— Commissioner of Crown Lands	600	0	o			
$\frac{11}{45}$	Secretary	350	0	O			
6	2 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £150	400	0	0			
47	Crown Grant Clerk Steward of Reserves (also Railway Reserves	150	U				
4 8	£150)	150	0	0			
49	Clerk to Steward of Reserves (also Working	400	^				
: '	Railways £100)	100 500	0	0			
$\frac{50}{51}$	Preparing Crown Grants Messenger	100	0	0			
ÐΤ	Messenger		-				